Budget Bureau No. 42-R368.4. Approval expires 12-31-60. The second se (Feb. 1951) Land Office LAS Croce (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE) ED Mille Losso No. 669706 here UNITED STATESFIRE OCC 9 Unit DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY MI 11:28 P. KLEEMA DISTRICT EN INEER SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS X... SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CASING NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL ... (INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA), 19.5 Well No. 1 is located 1650 ft. from $\begin{bmatrix} V \\ S \end{bmatrix}$ line and 1980 ft. from $\begin{bmatrix} E \\ W \end{bmatrix}$ line of sec. 19 East Greenroads (County or Subdivision) The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is 1001. It. Ground Level **DETAILS OF WORK** (State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement-ing points, and all other important proposed work) Devenian - 12,200* 13-3/8" 48% casing. Set at 400" with 400 sanks Cement. 8-5/8" 24-32# casing. Set at 1400" with 2600 sacks Coment. 5-1/2" 17-20# casing. Set at 12,200" with 350 sacks Coment. Undition: Sufficient coment on concuting materials he used to fill back to a fint at least Sc fut afore the Wolfcamp (Aueco) formation. I understand that this plan of work neutroceres opproval in writing by the Goological Survey before operations may be commenced. Company J. O. Barnes 011 Company Address Box 505 By La Midlend, Texas . **Real** Title GPO 918507

-

						-		FORM C-128 Revised 5/1/57
		STRUCTIONS				<u>n.a. a metea</u>	<u></u>	
				ECTI				-
Operator J. C.	Barnes Oi	1 Co.		Lease		R d 1 Pis ^{/M}	Federal	Well No.
Unit Letter J	19		9 S		⁸ 37 E	County	Le	a
Actual Footage Lo 1650	feet from the	South	line and	19	80	eet from the	East	line
Ground Level Elev 4004.7	v. Producing Fo Devonia			East	Crossroa	ads		Dedicated Acreage: 40 Acres
who has the rig another. (65- 2. If the answer to wise? YES	ght to drill into and 3-29 (e) NMSA 193 o question one is '' N(), If	to produce fro 15 (omp.) 100,'' have the answer is ''y	om any pool interests of es,'' Type o	<i>and to a</i> Eall the t Consol	owners been Idation	e production consolidated	either for hi 1 by communi	itization agreement or other-
3. If the answer to Owner	ne answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests b Land Description						MAR 9 1950	
		U						ANDERS, NEW MEXICO.
		SECTIO	NB	1			 	CERTIFICATION
		,					in SECT. plete to 1 belief. Name Russe . Position Presic Company J. C. Date	certify that the information ION A above is true and com- the best of my knowledge and Contraction II J. Ramsland dent Barnes Oil Company 5, 1959
			40 acr	es	1980'-		shown on plotted fr surveys n supervisi and corre and belie Date Surv Registere	
0 330 660 9	90 1320 1650 199	30 2310 264	0 2000	1500	1000	500 0	Cerriticat	<u>In U West</u> e No. P.E. B.L.S. NO. 676